
STRUCTURE
Concrete 45-65 kg/mm2 Monoblock with galvanized steel reinforcement hot,     
additive with synthetic fibers, internal core in expanded polystyrene closed cell.

ANCHORING SYSTEM
Pontoons can be anchored via anchor poles or flexible anchorage. Four anchor 
points are designed at the ends of the jetty with access directly from the trampling 
surface.

SERVICE CHANNELS
The pontoon is equipped with two 250x120 mm side compartments covered with 
anodized aluminum alloy covers. 

JOINT SYSTEM
flexible union with hot galvanized carbon steel threaded bars class 5.6 and         
semi-rigid neoprene shock absorbers.

SURFACE FINISH
In cls non-slip, resin and grit, in exotic wood slats.

Junction and anchoring well

Armed cls floating MonoblockConduit

SPECIFICATIONS
Length (m)
Width (m)
Height (m)
Overload (kg/m2)
Displacement (ton) 	
Free board (cm) 	

CW01
15,00

2,40
1,00
600

15,00

CW02 CW03 CW04
12,00 15,00 12,00

2,40 3,00 3,00
1,00 1,00 1,00
600 600 600

12,00 22,00 18,00

Trampling plane

Wooden fender

Anchoring ring 60,00 60,00 65,00 65,00

The pontoons of the CW line have been designed to be used in installations 
where the need for stability, range and mooring shooting are high. The robust 
structure completely in reinforced concrete and the low costs of maintenance 
guarantee a long service period.
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