



The pontoons of the **CW** line have been designed to be used in installations where the need for stability, range and mooring shooting are high. The robust structure completely in reinforced concrete and the low costs of maintenance guarantee a long service period.

SPECIFICATIONS				
	CW01	CW02	CW03	CW04
Length (m)	15,00	12,00	15,00	12,00
Width (m)	2,40	2,40	3,00	3,00
Height (m)	1,00	1,00	1,00	1,00
Overload (kg/m²)	600	600	600	600
Displacement (ton)	15,00	12,00	22,00	18,00
Free board (cm)	60,00	60,00	65,00	65,00

STRUCTURE

Concrete 45-65 kg/mm² Monoblock with galvanized steel reinforcement hot, additive with synthetic fibers, internal core in expanded polystyrene closed cell.

ANCHORING SYSTEM

Pontoons can be anchored via anchor poles or flexible anchorage. Four anchor points are designed at the ends of the jetty with access directly from the trampling surface.

SERVICE CHANNELS

The pontoon is equipped with two 250x120 mm side compartments covered with anodized aluminum alloy covers.

JOINT SYSTEM

flexible union with hot galvanized carbon steel threaded bars class 5.6 and semi-rigid neoprene shock absorbers.

SURFACE FINISH

In cls non-slip, resin and grit, in exotic wood slats.

